Program

Colorado

Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Quarterly Reports Independent Productions October 1 2014 , December 31th 2014

Air Date

Fri. 10/03/14,

Mon. 10/06/14

Fri. 10/03/14,
Mon. 10/06/15

Fri. 10/10/14,
Mon. 10/13/14

Fri. 10/17/14,
Mon. 10/20/14

Fri. 10/24/14,
Mon. 10/27/14

Air Time

07:55 pm,

12:00 noon

07:55 pm,
12:00 noon

08:00 pm,
11:55 am

08:00 pm,
12:00 noon

07:00 pm,
12:00 noon

Length

30

30

30

30

30

Topic Guests

For the first time, the CIO panel is
going on the road! In this special LIVE
edition, the show will be broadcast from
the Highlands Ranch Library, where
host Dominic Dezzutti and the CIO
panel will chat with a live audience.

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric
Sondermann, and
Penfield Tate

The panel of CIO discusses the judge
in the Aurora Theater shooting case
allowing it to be filmed. Controversy

over pay raises and curriculum in

Jeffco schools. A Colorado Supreme

Court case involving a paraplegic
medical marijuana patient who was
fired from Dish Network for drug use.

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Penfield Tate

The panel of CIO discusses democrats
tying the recent JeffCo School Board
controversy to republicans running for
state senate. Debates between Udall

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

and Gardner, as well as Mike Coffman Kopel, Eric
and Andrew Romanoff. Also, recent Sondermann, Alicia
protests by Denver Sheriff Deputies Caldwell

that were met with huge opposition.

The panel of CIO discusses the Ebola
crisis as a Frontier plane carrying a
nurse infected with the disease lands at
DIA to be cleaned. U.S. Senate
candidates Mark Udall and Cory
Gardner display their political style
differences during their last debate of
the election season. A family is
awarded $4.65M in a suit to be paid out
by the city of Denver. VA bill sponsored
by Mike Coffman goes sour.

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Natasha Gardner

The panel of CIO talks about Colorado
teenagers arrested in connection with
ISIS, controversy over recent

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

gubernatorial campaign ads and the Kopel, Eric
FLOTUS and Hilary Clinton come to Sondermann, Mike
Denver to support Udall. Littwin



Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Fri. 10/31/14,
Mon. 11/03/14

Fri. 11/07/14,
Mon. 11/10/14

Fri. 11/14/14,
Mon. 11/17/14

Fri. 11/21/14,
Mon. 11/24/14

Fri. 12/05/14,
Mon. 12/08/14

Fri. 12/12/14,
Mon. 12/15/14

07:00 pm,
12:00 noon

07:00 pm,
12:00 noon

07:00 pm,
12:00 noon

07:00 pm,
12:00 noon

07:00 pm,
12:00 noon

07:00 pm,
12:00 noon

30

30

30

30

30

30

The panel of CIO give their thoughts on
potential outcomes of the major and
down ticket races, along with initiatives
that made it on the ballot.

The panel of CIO discusses their
thoughts on how the election day
panned out.

The panel of CIO focuses on the
aftermath of election day in the House
and Senate majorities and Andrew
Romanoff being groomed for 2016.
They also touch on the Globeville, 1-70
expansion project that has Denver City
Auditor upset.

The panel of CIO discusses the debate
happening between Xcel Energy and
the Public Utilities Commission over

rates. Governor Hickenlooper's
comments about teachers carrying
guns while at school. President
Obama's immigration plan.

The panel of CIO touches on Gov.
Hickenlooper's apology to the
descendants of the Sand Creek
Massacre. The current cultural climate
surrounding race relations due to
growing Ferguson protests nationwide
and locally.

The panel of CIO takes a look at the
10K jury summons sent out to citizens
for the Aurora Theater Shooting trial.
The newly released audit for Connect
for Health, Colorado's health exchange
program. The Army Corps of Engineers
taking over the construction of Aurora's
VA Hospital. The union representing
DPD is at odds with Mayor Hancock
over wearing protective gear at ongoing
protests.

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Penfield Tate

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Natasha Gardner

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eli Stokals,
Gloria Neal

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Penfield Tate

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Natasha Gardner

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Natasha Gardner



Colorado
Inside Out

Colorado
Inside Out

Fri. 12/19/14,
Mon. 12/22/14

Fri. 12/26/14,
Mon. 12/29/14

The panel of CIO discusses President
Obama's announcement that the U.S.
will reopen its relationship with Cuba.

Nebraska and Oklahoma filed a lawsuit

O?:OO pm, 30 against Colorado over the effect our
12:00 noon . -

legalization of marijuana has had on

their criminal system. Possible
expansion of the number of red light
cameras being placed around Denver.
07:00 pm, The pan('el of CIO takes a look back
) 30 at 2014's most talked about news
12:00 noon :
stories.

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Penfield Tate

Host Dominic
Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David

Kopel, Eric

Sondermann,

Penfield Tate



