Quarterly Reports Independent Productions October 1 2014, December 31th 2014

<u>Program</u>	Air Date	Air Time	<u>Length</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Guests</u>
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 10/03/14, Mon. 10/06/14	07:55 pm, 12:00 noon	30	For the first time, the CIO panel is going on the road! In this special LIVE edition, the show will be broadcast from the Highlands Ranch Library, where host Dominic Dezzutti and the CIO panel will chat with a live audience.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, and Penfield Tate
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 10/03/14, Mon. 10/06/15	07:55 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO discusses the judge in the Aurora Theater shooting case allowing it to be filmed. Controversy over pay raises and curriculum in Jeffco schools. A Colorado Supreme Court case involving a paraplegic medical marijuana patient who was fired from Dish Network for drug use.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Penfield Tate
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 10/10/14, Mon. 10/13/14	08:00 pm, 11:55 am	30	The panel of CIO discusses democrats tying the recent JeffCo School Board controversy to republicans running for state senate. Debates between Udall and Gardner, as well as Mike Coffman and Andrew Romanoff. Also, recent protests by Denver Sheriff Deputies that were met with huge opposition.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Alicia Caldwell
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 10/17/14, Mon. 10/20/14	08:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO discusses the Ebola crisis as a Frontier plane carrying a nurse infected with the disease lands at DIA to be cleaned. U.S. Senate candidates Mark Udall and Cory Gardner display their political style differences during their last debate of the election season. A family is awarded \$4.65M in a suit to be paid out by the city of Denver. VA bill sponsored by Mike Coffman goes sour.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Natasha Gardner
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 10/24/14, Mon. 10/27/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO talks about Colorado teenagers arrested in connection with ISIS, controversy over recent gubernatorial campaign ads and the FLOTUS and Hilary Clinton come to Denver to support Udall.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Mike Littwin

Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 10/31/14, Mon. 11/03/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO give their thoughts on potential outcomes of the major and down ticket races, along with initiatives that made it on the ballot.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Penfield Tate
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 11/07/14, Mon. 11/10/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO discusses their thoughts on how the election day panned out.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Natasha Gardner
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 11/14/14, Mon. 11/17/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO focuses on the aftermath of election day in the House and Senate majorities and Andrew Romanoff being groomed for 2016. They also touch on the Globeville, I-70 expansion project that has Denver City Auditor upset.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eli Stokals, Gloria Neal
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 11/21/14, Mon. 11/24/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO discusses the debate happening between Xcel Energy and the Public Utilities Commission over rates. Governor Hickenlooper's comments about teachers carrying guns while at school. President Obama's immigration plan.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Penfield Tate
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 12/05/14, Mon. 12/08/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO touches on Gov. Hickenlooper's apology to the descendants of the Sand Creek Massacre. The current cultural climate surrounding race relations due to growing Ferguson protests nationwide and locally.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Natasha Gardner
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 12/12/14, Mon. 12/15/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO takes a look at the 10K jury summons sent out to citizens for the Aurora Theater Shooting trial. The newly released audit for Connect for Health, Colorado's health exchange program. The Army Corps of Engineers taking over the construction of Aurora's VA Hospital. The union representing DPD is at odds with Mayor Hancock over wearing protective gear at ongoing protests.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Natasha Gardner

Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 12/19/14, Mon. 12/22/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO discusses President Obama's announcement that the U.S. will reopen its relationship with Cuba. Nebraska and Oklahoma filed a lawsuit against Colorado over the effect our legalization of marijuana has had on their criminal system. Possible expansion of the number of red light cameras being placed around Denver.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Penfield Tate
Colorado Inside Out	Fri. 12/26/14, Mon. 12/29/14	07:00 pm, 12:00 noon	30	The panel of CIO takes a look back at 2014's most talked about news stories.	Host Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Penfield Tate